
 

 

 

 

HARMONOGRAM PRACY ANIMATORÓW NA KOMPLEKSIE BOISK „ORLIK 2012” 

od 01.09.2014r. do 30.11.2014r. 

Lp 
Nazwisko i imię trenera 

środowiskowego 

Poniedziałek 

16.00-21.00 

(5g) 

Wtorek 

16.00-21.00 

(5g) 

Środa 

16.00-21.00 

(5g) 

Czwartek 

16.00-21.00 

(5g) 

Piątek 

16.00-21.00 

(5g) 

Sobota 

10.00-21.00 

(11g) 

Niedziela 

12.00-21.00 

(9g) 

1 p. Andrzej Radziejewski  
16.00-21.00 

(5g) 

19.00-21.00 

(2g) 
- - 

16.00-21.00 

(5g) 

16.00-21.00 

(5g) 

12.00-17.00 

(5g) 

2 p. Janusz Olech - 
16.00-19.00 

(3g) 

16.00-21.00 

(5g) 

16.00-21.00 

(5g) 
- 

10.00-16.00 

(6g) 

17.00-21.00 

(4g) 

 


